
JOIN US FOR THE 2ND ANNUAL BLOCK PARTY!
SEPT 29TH, 2018 •  NOON -  9 PM 

Join us for lots of food drinks, music, fun and games! Including bounce houses, an obstacle course,        
kids dress up parade, glitter tattoos, balloon animals and more. Shop our local businesses and the 
Farmers Market vendors or grab some food and drinks. Plus the party doesn’t stop on 2nd street 
because you have all the fun of Guardian Angels Fall Fest right next door (which runs until 9:00)! 

12:00-1:00

1:00-5:00

1:00-3:00

1:00-5:00

1:30-4:30

2:00-9:00

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:30

2:00-8:00

2:00-9:00 

3:00-5:00

5:00

6:30-9:00	

Adult Zumba on 2nd St East and Kids Cookie Race on 2nd St West

Farmers’ Market with many of your favorites from the summer market plus other local 
Chaska craft, food and shopping vendors. 

Music from KidsDance, Chad Edwards Music and more! 

Keep the kids busy with 3 bounce houses (1 is an obstacle course), Kids Dance music, kid 
vendors, face painting, glitter tattoos, crazy hair, Sidewalk Chalk Art, Creation Station for 
Art, and the Mr Fun Spin Zone and parade!

Carriage Drawn Horse Rides thru Historic Chaska

Meet Princess Anna!

100 ft. Zip Line

Car Show

Guardian Angels Church Festival - Country Store, Cash Raffle, Booze Buggy, Beat the 
House, Meat Raffles and Silent Auction

Tours of Historic Guardian Angels Church

DJ music from the 50s, 60s and 70s 

Kids Games

Bingo

Food: Mexican, German and American

Beer & Wine

Meet Jack Sparrow!

Celebration of the Mass

DJ/Karaoke

&FALL FESTIVAL


