



JOIN US FOR THE 2ND ANNUAL BLOCK PARTY! SEPT 29TH, 2018 • NOON - 9 PM

Join us for lots of food drinks, music, fun and games! Including bounce houses, an obstacle course, kids dress up parade, glitter tattoos, balloon animals and more. Shop our local businesses and the Farmers Market vendors or grab some food and drinks. Plus the party doesn't stop on 2nd street because you have all the fun of Guardian Angels Fall Fest right next door (which runs until 9:00)!

12:00-1:00	Adult Zumba on 2nd St East and Kids Cookie Race on 2nd St West
1:00-5:00	Farmers' Market with many of your favorites from the summer market plus other local Chaska craft, food and shopping vendors.
	Music from KidsDance, Chad Edwards Music and more!
	Keep the kids busy with 3 bounce houses (1 is an obstacle course), Kids Dance music, kid vendors, face painting, glitter tattoos, crazy hair, Sidewalk Chalk Art, Creation Station for Art, and the Mr Fun Spin Zone and parade!
	Carriage Drawn Horse Rides thru Historic Chaska
1:00-3:00	Meet Princess Anna!
1:00-5:00	100 ft. Zip Line
1:30-4:30	Car Show
2:00-9:00	Guardian Angels Church Festival - Country Store, Cash Raffle, Booze Buggy, Beat the House, Meat Raffles and Silent Auction
2:00-4:00	Tours of Historic Guardian Angels Church
2:00-4:30	DJ music from the 50s, 60s and 70s
2:00-8:00	Kids Games
	Bingo
	Food: Mexican, German and American
2:00-9:00	Beer & Wine
3:00-5:00	Meet Jack Sparrow!
5:00	Celebration of the Mass
6:30-9:00	DJ/Karaoke